
2.69

2.63

3.08

2.80

2.90

2.77

 C32

 N33

 N31  C30

 C29

 C28

 N22

 O27

 O26

 C20

 C21

 C19

 C18

 O24

 C17

 O23

 C16

 C15

 O25

 N14

 C13

 N12

 C11

 C10

 N7 

 C6 

 C5 

 O4 

 C3 

 C2  O9 

 C1 
 O8 

 CD 
 OE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CG1

 CD1

 CB 
 CG2

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

His 142(A)

Trp 143(A)

Met 40(A)

Pro 174(A)

Trp 38(A)

Tyr 68(A)

Glu 199(A)

Ala 118(A)

Asp 141(A)

Gly 66(A)

Met 89(A)

Asn 92(A)

Gly 117(A)

Leu 198(A)

610 223(A)

Glu 90(A)

Asn 170(A)

Lys 144(A)

Ile 91(A)

Ser 119(A)

 MG 222(A)


